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ILP Meeting
Edinburgh 11-12 June 2014

Andrea Moscariello
Chairman of the ECORD Industry Liaison Panel

andrea.moscariello@unige.ch



ECORD Industry Liaison Panel

A link between academia and industry forging and
fostering mutually-beneficial relationships.

The panel mainly comprises representatives from
interested Industries and Service Companies and

the IODP Engineering Development Panel
representative to provide the ECORD ILP with a

link to international Industry and IODP-related
technology development.
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LIST OF ECORD ILP members 2014 - 2016

INDUSTRY name e-mail

TOTAL SA Jean Luc Auxietre jean-luc.auxietre@total.com

ENI - R&D Geologia & Geofisica Davide de la Moretta Davide.Della.Moretta@eni.com
BP Steve Matthews steve.matthews@uk.bp.com
Exxon Mobil International Limited David Wilkinson david.r.wilkinson@exxonmobil.con
Anadarko Richard Hedley Richard.Hedley@anadarko.com
Shell Keith Gerdes keith.gerdes@shell.com

Statoil Erik Roland Lundin erlun@statoil.com

ION Geophysics Paul Bellingham Paul.Bellingham@iongeo.com
ACADEMIA & RESEARCH INSTITUTES name e-mail

CNRS Gabriel Marquette Gabriel. MARQUETTE@cnrs-dir.fr
University of Tromso, Norway Matthias Forwick matthias.forwick@uit.no

Alfred Wegener Institute for Polar and Marine Research Ruediger Stein Ruediger.Stein@awi.de
University of Newcastle Thomas Wagner thomas.wagner@ncl.ac.uk
University of Utrecht Sierd Cloething sierd.cloetingh@uu.nl

ECORD ORGANISATION name e-mail

ILP Chair Andrea Moscariello andrea.moscariello@unige.ch
EMA Gilbert Camoin camoin@cerege.fr

ESO Robert Gatliff Robert Gatliff <rwga@bgs.ac.uk>
ESSAC Gretchen Frih-Green frueh-green@erdw.ethz.ch

OBSERVERS/GUESTS

name

e-mail



Day 1

Time Item Presenter Comments
14.00 — 14.15 Welcome and A. Moscariello/ R.
Introductions Gatliff
14.15 — 14.35 ECORD overview G. Camoin Replaced by A.
Moscariello
14.35 - 15.00 ESSAC activities status R. Stein Replacing
of proposals Gretchen Fruh-
Green
15.00 -15.45 Technology Update D. Mclnroy / R.
from ESO : Sea Floor Gatliff
Drilling
15.45 -16.00 Coffee break
16.00 — 16.30 The Chikyu Nobu Eguchi JAMSETC
opportunity
16.30-17.30 Arctic Proposal R. Stein
17.30-17.45 Discussion A. Moscariello How we can work
together ?
17.45 End of the meeting




Day 2

Time ltem Presenter Comments
8.30-8.45 reconnect A Moscariello
8.45-9.30 Mediterranean A. Moscariello DREAM project
Proposal
9.30-10.30 Niger Transform T. Wagner
Margin
10.30-10.45 Coffee break
10.45-11.30 Discussion and way A. Moscariello How we can
forward advance any
ECORD-Industry
collaboration ?
11.30-12.45 Visit BGS warehouse R. Gatliff / BGS

12.45

LUNCH




Dinner

At Monteiths for 19.30h

See details on document provided



